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MONMOUTH COUNTY VOCATIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
2017-2018 CALENDAR 

(10 MONTH) 
 
Tuesday September 5, 2017 Staff Day 
 
Wednesday September 6, 2017 First Day of School 
 
Thursday September 21, 2017 Schools Closed 
 
Monday October 9, 2017 Staff Day 
 
Thursday-Friday November 9-10, 2017 NJEA 
 
Thursday-Friday November 23-24, 2017 Thanksgiving 
 
Monday-Monday December 25, 2017-January 1, 2018 Winter Holiday 
 
Monday January 15, 2018 Staff Day  
 
Friday-Monday February 16-19, 2018 President’s Day 
 
Friday-Friday March 30-April 6, 2018 Spring Break 
 
Friday-Monday May 25-28, 2018 Memorial Day  
 
Friday June 15, 2018 Last Day for Students 
 
Monday-Tuesday June 18-19, 2018 Staff Days 
 
 
Total Days for Students 180 
Total Days for Staff 185 
 
 
NOTE #1 Any additional days when schools are closed for emergency purposes will be made up 

in this order: 
 
 February 16, May 25, June 18, June 19, June 20, June 21, June 22, June 25, June 26 
  
NOTE #2 Should certificated staff absent themselves for scheduled day(s) for State holiday(s), 

they will make up the days as assigned during winter or spring breaks or end of school 
year in June. 

  


